
FACULTY LISTING IW

41

Levien, Fred
Senior Lecturer and Chair

EC/Lv
831-656-2476 (phone)

831-656-3679 (fax)
flevien@nps.navy.mil

Arquilla, John
Associate Professor
CC/Av
656-3450
jarquilla@nps.navy.mil

Bailey, Michael
Associate Professor
OR/Ba
656-2085
mike@uwhiz.or.nps.navy.mil

Brown, R. Mitchell
Lecturer
NS/Br
656-2286
mbrown@nps.navy.mil

Cooper, Alfred
Professor
PH/Cr
656-2452
acooper@nps.navy.mil

Davidson, Kenneth L.
Professor
MR/Ds
656-2309/2563
davidson@nps.navy.mil

Hughes, Wayne P.
Senior Lecturer
OR/Hi
656-2484
whughes@nps.navy.mil

Iatrou, Steven, LCDR
Military Instructor
IW/Ls
656-3382
sjiatrou@nps.navy.mil

Jenn, David
Associate Professor
EC/Jn
656-2254
jenn@nps.navy.mil

Knorr, Jeffrey B.
Professor
EC/Ko
656-2815
jknorr@nps.navy.mil

Morgan, Michael A.
Professor
EC/Mw
656-2677
mmorgan@nps.navy.mil

Pace, Phillip E.
Associate Professor
EC/Pc
656-3286
pace@nps.navy.mil

Powell, James, CAPT
IW/Po
656-2203
jrpowell@nps.navy.mil

Schleher, D. Curtis
Professor
IW
656-3767
dschleher@nps.navy.mil

Wadsworth, Donald
Senior Lecturer
EC/Wd
656-2115/3456
dwadsworth@nps.navy.mil


